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U-19 Championship
2022/23 19th round, Match #148

Friday, 01.04.2023, 12:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 10°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

1 : 3

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

13 Potimkov Ihor
20 Orobets Ivan
4 Khokhlov Vadym
44 Demydenko Andrii (C)
14 Potapenko Yehor
8 Obinaiia Samuel
77 Hryb Oleksandr
7 Leo Casaes
9 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
25 Igor
17 Nyzhnyk Artem

Substitutes
12 Ivannikov Kyrylo
3 Makukha Ivan
5 Mezentsev Vladyslav
21 Mykheiev Denys
69 Zasovitskyi Illia
11 Plichko Oleksii
22 Huzieiev Denys
26 Kondratiuk Denys
27 Panchenko Matvii
35 Belytskyi Daniil
88 Solohub Vadym
78 Toporov Maksym

Coach
Melnyk Roman

12 Krapyvtsov Vladyslav
15 Varjao Souza Da Luz Guilherme
4 Avramenko Oleksii
3 Harazha Danylo
24 Dykyi Maksym
8 Khan Danylo
19 Melnychenko Maksym (C)

21 Gomes De Souza Lima Almeida
Leonardo

14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
7 Zhdanov Denys
9 Sholupets Maksym

Substitutes
1 Makarenko Nazar
5 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii
2 Piddubnyi Vladyslav
16 Yershov Illia
6 Rasko Mykhailo
11 Rustamov Parviz
20 Kivinda Daniel

Coach
Ashur Imad

Referee:
Shevel Mykola
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
4th Official:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 19th round, Match #148
Friday, 01.04.2023, 12:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 10°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 1 : 3 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
36' 14 Hadzhyiev Ramik

7 Leo Casaes
88 Solohub Vadym 43'

45' 14 Hadzhyiev Ramik

46' 24 Dykyi Maksym
16 Yershov Illia

25 Igor
11 Plichko Oleksii 46'

17 Nyzhnyk Artem
35 Belytskyi Daniil 46'

49' 21 Gomes De Souza Lima Almeida
Leonardo

77 Hryb Oleksandr 55'

61'
21 Gomes De Souza Lima Almeida
Leonardo
11 Rustamov Parviz

61' 9 Sholupets Maksym
20 Kivinda Daniel

77 Hryb Oleksandr
27 Panchenko Matvii 69'

73' 14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
6 Rasko Mykhailo

81' 8 Khan Danylo
5 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


